
Office of Administration   

Karen Boeger, CPPB - Director  

Division of Purchasing  
 
 

Sheri Rowlett, Administrative Assistant  
573-751-3273 sheri.rowlett@oa.mo.gov   

 

Agency Team – Non-IT Focus  
 
 

Cindy Stafford, CPPB – Assistant Director – Procurement 
Phone: 573-751-7076 
Email:  cindy.stafford@oa.mo.gov 

 
John Hall, CPPB – Section Manager 
Phone: 573-751-4578 
Email:   john.hall@oa.mo.gov   

 
Donna Temmen - Section Support  
Phone: 573-751-1697 
Email: donna.temmen@oa.mo.gov 

 

Logan Schulte 
Phone:  573-751-1689 
Email: logan.schulte@oa.mo.gov  

 

Vacant 
  

Julie Kleffner, CPPB 
Phone: 573-751-7656 
Email: julie.kleffner@oa.mo.gov   

 

Kelly Miller 
Phone:  573-751-4885 
Email: kelly.miller@oa.mo.gov  

 

Leslie Kemna, CPPB 
Phone: 573-751-4887 
Email: leslie.kemna@oa.mo.gov  

 

Lillian Smith 
Phone:  573-751-4579 
Email: lillian.smith@oa.mo.gov  

 

Kelsey Huwe 
Phone:  573-522-1308 
Email: kelsey.huwe@oa.mo.gov  
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